
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
58 
47 
77 

5 
777 

89 
48 
12 
16 
18 
24 

7 
252 

9 
27 
23 
34 
22 
25 
51 

3 
55 
11 
32 
41 

Last Name 
LUNETTA 
BOGGIO 
FARIOLI 
VENTURINI 
PICCOLO 
MIHAILA 
FRUSCIONE 
SAVARY 
SAVARY 
BASSO 
DI FORTI 
GUALANDRI 
KECSKES 
ERCOLANI 
CAPPELLO 
BERNARDI 
TIEZZI 
CECCHERELLI 
BIANCHI 
TAGLIARINI 
PANTELEAKIS 
BAIAMONTE 
DI EMANUELE 
CIOTOLA 
BARALE 

First Name 
Luca 
Edoardo 
Filippo 
Alex 
Flavio Massimo 
Demis 
Nicolas Mattia 
Corentin 
Valentin 
Cristian 
Elia 
Luca 
Bence 
Emiliano 
Joseph 
Michael 
Cesare 
Christian 
Daniel 
Angelo 
Vasilis 
Andrea 
Louis 
Fabio 
Arianna 

Club 
Ac Racing Team 
Ac Racing Team 
Pasini Racing 
Pasini Racing 
Dps Racing 
Pasini Racing 
Pasini Racing 
Pasini Racing 

Ac Racing Team 
Ac Racing Team 

Rxp Race For Passion 

Rxp Race For Passion 

Superbike Rt 

Rxp Race For Passion 

Rxp Race For Passion 
Phantom Corse 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

PHANTOM 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
9:21.243 

9:25.963 

9:26.219 

9:26.321 

9:27.016 

9:27.057 

9:27.395 

9:27.590 

9:34.552 

9:34.804 

9:41.615 

9:41.912 

9:44.784 

9:46.423 

9:46.884 

9:50.784 

9:52.820 

9:52.906 

9:55.847 

9:56.039 

9:56.332 

9:56.694 

9:57.520 

9:57.668 

10:29.297 

Diff 

4.720 

4.976 

5.078 

5.773 

5.814 

6.152 

6.347 

13.309 

13.561 

20.372 

20.669 

23.541 

25.180 

25.641 

29.541 

31.577 

31.663 

34.604 

34.796 

35.089 

35.451 

36.277 

36.425 

1:08.054 

Gap 

4.720 

0.256 

0.102 

0.695 

0.041 

0.338 

0.195 

6.962 

0.252 

6.811 

0.297 

2.872 

1.639 

0.461 

3.900 

2.036 

0.086 

2.941 

0.192 

0.293 

0.362 

0.826 

0.148 

31.629 

Avg. Speed 
105,516 

104,636 

104,589 

104,570 

104,441 

104,434 

104,372 

104,336 

103,072 

103,026 

101,820 

101,768 

101,268 

100,985 

100,906 

100,240 

99,895 

99,881 

99,388 

99,356 

99,307 

99,247 

99,110 

99,085 

94,105 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.720 

Avg. Speed 

105,516 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.313 

Best Speed 

106,666 

Best Lap by 

58 - Luca LUNETTA 

 

Printed: 17/06/2018 18.49.37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2018 

MiniGP 50 

MiniGP 50 - Gara 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:36:22 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

17/06/2018 18:30 

CIV JUNIOR 2018 Round 5-6
16 - 17 Giugno 2018

Autodromo Riccardo Paletti - Varano de' Melegari


